Supplier Name Amount Exp
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC BUILDINGS AMERICAS $  1,185,590.67
SWTJC FOUNDATION 1,171,360.83
NRG ENERGY 630,855.86
ELLUCIAN 309,904.00
AT&T 274,919.97
KEY GOVERNMENT FINANCE 214,640.35
TANDEM PETROLEUM MARKETERS 192,279.57
RICOH USA 153,545.53
FERRELL/BROWN ASSOCIATES 134,669.03
AMERICAN EXPRESS 121,233.23
RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC CO-OP 117,994.80
VISIONALITY DESIGNS THAT COMPUTE 115,471.00
TASB RISK MANAGEMENT FUND 114,732.53
Keith Company Ben E 98,692.58
INX LLC 98,370.62
DELL MARKETING LP 93,992.01
SYSCO FOOD SERV SA LP 93,328.54
TRANE 84,575.81
Gulf Coast Paper Co. Inc 84,155.20
INC EBSCO INDUSTRIES 79,197.77

# Transactions

33
44
12
33

280

1
58
43

2

298
12

2

6
12
19
50
22
30
41

3

Average Invoice Value

Trade Classification

395,196.89 Trade Supply
26,621.84 Non-Trade Supply

52,571.32 Trade Supply
9,391.03 Trade Supply
981.86 Trade Supply
214,640.35 Trade Supply
3,315.17 Trade Supply
3,570.83 Trade Supply
67,334.52 Trade Supply
406.82 Trade Supply
9,832.90 Trade Supply
57,735.50 Trade Supply
19,122.09 Trade Supply
8,224.38 Trade Supply
5,177.40 Trade Supply
1,879.84 Trade Supply
4,242.21 Trade Supply
2,819.19 Trade Supply
2,052.57 Trade Supply
26,399.26 Trade Supply

Business Vector
Utilities & Energy
Education
Utilities & Energy
Information Technology
Information Technology
Financial Services
Vehicles
Information Technology
Construction
Financial Services
Utilities & Energy
Information Technology
Financial Services
Food, Beverage & Catering
Information Technology
Information Technology
Food, Beverage & Catering
Construction
Facilities Management
Business Support Services

vCode Business Subsector
Energy Management
Higher Education
Utilities
Systems Integration & Services
Telecommunications Services
Financial Services
Vehicle Fuels & Lubricants
IT Hardware & Software
Construction Consultants
Financial Services
Utilities
IT Hardware & Software
Insurance Services
Food
Systems Integration & Services
IT Hardware & Software
Food
Construction Trades
Cleaning & Janitorial Equipment
Information Services



