Supplier Name	Amount Exp	# Transactions	Average Invoice Value	Trade Classification	<b>Business Vector</b>	vCode Business Subsector
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC BUILDINGS AMERICAS	\$ 1,185,590.67	3	\$ 395,196.89 Trade	de Supply	Utilities & Energy	Energy Management
SWTJC FOUNDATION	1,171,360.83	44	26,621.84 Non-	n-Trade Supply	Education	Higher Education
NRG ENERGY	630,855.86	12	52,571.32 Trad	de Supply	Utilities & Energy	Utilities
ELLUCIAN	309,904.00	33	9,391.03 Trade	de Supply	Information Technology	Systems Integration & Services
AT&T	274,919.97	280	981.86 Trade	de Supply	Information Technology	Telecommunications Services
KEY GOVERNMENT FINANCE	214,640.35	1	214,640.35 Trad	de Supply	Financial Services	Financial Services
TANDEM PETROLEUM MARKETERS	192,279.57	58	3,315.17 Trad	de Supply	Vehicles	Vehicle Fuels & Lubricants
RICOH USA	153,545.53	43	3,570.83 Trad	de Supply	Information Technology	IT Hardware & Software
FERRELL/BROWN ASSOCIATES	134,669.03	2	67,334.52 Trade	de Supply	Construction	Construction Consultants
AMERICAN EXPRESS	121,233.23	298	406.82 Trade	de Supply	Financial Services	Financial Services
RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC CO-OP	117,994.80	12	9,832.90 Trade	de Supply	Utilities & Energy	Utilities
VISIONALITY DESIGNS THAT COMPUTE	115,471.00	2	57,735.50 Trad	de Supply	Information Technology	IT Hardware & Software
TASB RISK MANAGEMENT FUND	114,732.53	6	19,122.09 Trad	de Supply	Financial Services	Insurance Services
Keith Company Ben E	98,692.58	12	8,224.38 Trade	de Supply	Food, Beverage & Catering	Food
INX LLC	98,370.62	19	5,177.40 Trad	de Supply	Information Technology	Systems Integration & Services
DELL MARKETING LP	93,992.01	50	1,879.84 Trad	de Supply	Information Technology	IT Hardware & Software
SYSCO FOOD SERV SA LP	93,328.54	22	4,242.21 Trad	de Supply	Food, Beverage & Catering	Food
TRANE	84,575.81	30	2,819.19 Trad	de Supply	Construction	Construction Trades
Gulf Coast Paper Co. Inc	84,155.20	41	2,052.57 Trade	de Supply	Facilities Management	Cleaning & Janitorial Equipment
INC EBSCO INDUSTRIES	79,197.77	3	26,399.26 Trade	de Supply	Business Support Services	Information Services